Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Curliss - (856252) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.39
2:18.00
2:18.01
2:19.83
2:21.43
2:28.01
2:28.97
2:29.10
2:35.97
2:39.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.01
2:17.39
2:18.00
2:19.83
2:21.43
2:28.01
2:29.10
2:28.97
2:35.97

2:39.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
403
403
388
375
327
320
320
279
260

WA Pts

403
409
403
388
375
327
320
320
279

260

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I T

Date

2711116
20/03/16
12/02/17
06/12/15
24/05/15
26/10/14
31/05/14
05/07/14
25/05/13
31/03/13

Date

12/02/17
2711116
20/03/16
06/12/15
24/05/15
26/10/14
05/07/14
31/05/14
25/05/13
31/03/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Plymouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Plymouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Seaclose
West Wight

Seaclose

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

Seaclose
Seaclose

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



