## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Curliss - (856252) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.39	409	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Seaclose	3
2:18.00	403	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	West Wight	1
2:18.01	403	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Seaclose	1
2:19.83	388	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
2:21.43	375	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth		1
2:28.01	327	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:28.97	320	Н	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	West Wight	1
2:29.10	320	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	West Wight	3
2:35.97	279		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	West Wight	1
2:39.71	260	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	West Wight	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.01	403	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Seaclose	1
2:17.39	409	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Seaclose	3
2:18.00	403	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	West Wight	1
2:19.83	388	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
2:21.43	375	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth		1
2:28.01	327	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:29.10	320	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	West Wight	3
2:28.97	320	Н	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	West Wight	1
2:35.97	279		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	West Wight	1
2:39.71	260	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	West Wight	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS